Report Date
08/08/2016

08/08/2016
08/08/2016
08/08/2016

08/08/2016

08/09/2016
08/09/2016

08/09/2016

08/09/2016

08/10/2016

Case #
UP-00835-16

UP-00836-16

UP-00837-16

UP-00838-16

UP-00839-16

Report Date Count:

UP-00840-16
UP-00841-16

UP-00842-16

UP-00843-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
BACKGROUND CHECK A4

BACKGROUND CHECK A4
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
ALARM (FIRE-TROUBLE) S2
PROPERTY LOST A6

5

INJURY-ACADEMIC M3
BACKGROUND CHECK A4

BACKGROUND CHECK A4

MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location
UNIVERSITY POLICE

UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE
WATERBURY HALL

(BLDG 44)
UPD

TYLER HALL (BLDG 7)
UNIVERSITY POLICE

UNIVERSITY POLICE

WASHINGTON BLVD

Page 1

Street
IROQUOIS TRAIL

IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL
RUDOLPH RD

UNKNOWN

SWEET RD
IROQUOIS TRAIL

IROQUOIS TRAIL
GEO

WASHINGTON
BLVD



