SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date	Case #	Incident Type	Disposition	Location	Street
08/08/2016	UP-00835-16	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
08/08/2016	UP-00836-16	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
08/08/2016	UP-00837-16	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
08/08/2016	UP-00838-16	ALARM (FIRE-TROUBLE) S2	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	WATERBURY HALL (BLDG 44)	RUDOLPH RD
08/08/2016	UP-00839-16	PROPERTY LOST A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UPD	UNKNOWN
į	Report Date Count:	5	(651)		
08/09/2016	UP-00840-16	INJURY-ACADEMIC M3		TYLER HALL (BLDG 7)	SWEET RD
08/09/2016	UP-00841-16	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
08/09/2016	UP-00842-16	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
08/09/2016	UP-00843-16	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1	(- /	WASHINGTON BLVD	GEO WASHINGTON BLVD
ı	Report Date Count:	4			

1

08/10/2016 Page